
DATE
TRAIN 

No
START TIME

FINISH 
TIME

LOAD TIME 
(mins)

TRAIN WEIGHT

Tue, 02/01/18 CW240 14:50 17:00 130 9152.60
Tue, 02/01/18 CW290 19:20 22:10 170 8984.60

Wed, 03/01/18 CW288 18:30 21:00 150 8947.80
Tue, 09/01/18 CW280 18:20 21:05 165 9483.51
Tue, 09/01/18 CW330 23:13 01:25 132 9091.90

Wed, 10/01/18 CW114 03:20 06:30 190 8693.60
Wed, 10/01/18 CW152 08:14 10:30 136 8693.80
Wed, 10/01/18 CW270 18:20 20:10 110 8756.40
Thu, 11/01/18 CW114 03:14 05:31 137 9065.80

Fri, 26/01/18 CW182 08:50 11:00 130 9236.16
Mon, 29/01/18 CW110 04:40 07:10 150 9236.16
Mon, 29/01/18 CW226 12:45 14:50 125 9236.16
Mon, 29/01/18 CW322 20:45 02:10 325 9236.16

January 117,814.65             
Mon, 05/02/18 CW362 01:15 03:28 133 8851.32
Mon, 05/02/18 CW180 09:00 11:00 120 9236.16
Mon, 05/02/18 CW378 23:10 01:40 150 9236.16
Tue, 06/02/18 CW208 12:04 14:50 166 9236.16
Tue, 06/02/18 CW304 20:38 22:26 108 8851.32

Wed, 07/02/18 CW192 10:45 13:00 135 9236.16
Wed, 07/02/18 CW322 21:25 00:00 155 9236.16
Thu, 08/02/18 CW114 05:40 08:00 140 8755.11
Thu, 08/02/18 CW264 17:32 19:40 128 9236.16

Fri, 09/02/18 CW110 04:41 08:00 199 9236.16
Fri, 09/02/18 CW230 14:20 19:29 309 8755.11
Fri, 09/02/18 CW272 21:13 00:24 191 8755.11

Mon, 12/02/18 CW158 08:05 10:50 165 9236.16
Mon, 12/02/18 CW212 11:55 14:10 135 8851.32
Tue, 13/02/18 CW380 02:22 05:16 174 8755.11
Tue, 13/02/18 CW280 17:20 19:40 140 8755.11
Tue, 13/02/18 CW344 22:20 00:20 120 9236.16

Wed, 14/02/18 CW112 03:52 06:43 171 8755.11
Thu, 15/02/18 CW134 06:18 08:34 136 9236.16
Thu, 15/02/18 CW306 20:35 23:15 160 9236.16

Fri, 16/02/18 CW358 00:48 03:30 162 8851.32
Fri, 23/02/18 CW232 15:55 18:05 130 8851.32
Fri, 23/02/18 CW290 19:15 21:20 125 9236.16

Mon, 26/02/18 CW198 12:20 15:18 178 9236.16
February 216,857.34             

Wed, 07/03/18 CW306 20:48 23:48 180 9236.16

Rix's Creek North Site Train Movements for 2018 calendar reporting period. 



Thu, 08/03/18 CW258 15:25 18:15 170 9236.16
Fri, 09/03/18 CW302 20:40 22:55 135 8755.11

Mon, 12/03/18 CW170 10:10 12:30 140 8755.11
Mon, 12/03/18 CW258 15:40 18:10 150 9236.16
Tue, 13/03/18 CW198 10:55 14:50 235 9236.16

Wed, 14/03/18 CW300 21:00 23:15 135 9236.16
Fri, 16/03/18 CW112 04:20 06:45 145 9236.16

Mon, 19/03/18 CW164 09:10 11:30 140 9236.16
Tue, 20/03/18 CW346 00:35 03:10 155 8851.32
Tue, 20/03/18 CW240 14:50 17:24 154 8851.32

Wed, 21/03/18 CW106 05:45 08:36 171 8658.90
Mon, 26/03/18 CW372 01:42 04:28 166 9236.16
Mon, 26/03/18 CW150 07:12 09:45 153 9236.16
Tue, 27/03/18 CW228 14:00 16:15 135 9236.16

Wed, 28/03/18 CW368 00:35 03:30 175 8755.11
Wed, 28/03/18 CW168 08:43 10:45 122 8851.32

March 153,839.79             
Tue, 03/04/18 CW158 08:10 11:20 190 8755.11
Tue, 03/04/18 CW250 15:20 17:25 125 9236.16

Wed, 04/04/18 CW134 09:15 11:15 120 8081.64
Wed, 04/04/18 CW244 15:48 18:15 147 9236.16
Mon, 09/04/18 CW344 00:10 03:11 181 9236.16

Fri, 13/04/18 CW134 06:15 08:26 131 9236.16
Mon, 16/04/18 CW164 08:25 11:00 155 8851.32
Thu, 26/04/18 CW184 09:13 11:23 130 9236.16
Thu, 26/04/18 CW322 20:25 22:20 115 9236.16

Fri, 27/04/18 CW222 12:40 15:15 155 8851.32
Mon, 30/04/18 CW248 16:10 18:30 140 9236.16
Mon, 30/04/18 CW302 19:10 22:50 220 8851.32

April 108,043.83             
Tue, 01/05/18 CW142 06:35 08:57 142 8755.11
Thu, 03/05/18 CW384 03:20 06:00 160 9236.16
Thu, 03/05/18 CW234 16:30 21:50 320 8755.11
Thu, 03/05/18 CW350 23:50 02:35 165 9236.16
Sun, 06/05/18 CW330 22:20 01:40 200 9236.16

Mon, 07/05/18 CW156 07:10 09:55 165 9236.16
Mon, 07/05/18 CW258 16:00 19:35 215 9236.16
Tue, 08/05/18 CW102 04:12 07:01 169 9236.16

Wed, 09/05/18 CW378 04:20 06:36 136 9163.20
Fri, 11/05/18 CW120 04:45 07:40 175 8557.80
Fri, 11/05/18 CW270 16:40 18:45 125 8730.00
Fri, 18/05/18 CW224 14:45 17:10 145 8818.25

Mon, 28/05/18 CW134 05:35 10:00 265 8384.20
Mon, 28/05/18 CW346 23:19 01:35 136 8768.40
Wed, 30/05/18 CW374 02:41 06:00 199 8403.00
Wed, 30/05/18 CW144 07:14 10:06 172 8760.40

May 142,512.43             
Mon, 04/06/18 CW364 01:00 03:30 150 8594.20

Fri, 15/06/18 CW188 12:02 14:59 177 9113.80
Sun, 17/06/18 CW348 22:45 01:20 155 8784.80



Mon, 18/06/18 CW130 05:35 07:50 135 8859.80
Mon, 18/06/18 CW216 13:20 15:47 147 8335.40

June 43,688.00                
Tue, 03/07/18 CW164 09:20 11:44 144 7917.00
Tue, 03/07/18 CW216 13:50 16:25 155 8819.80

Wed, 04/07/18 CW230 16:10 18:25 135 8392.20
Wed, 04/07/18 CW316 22:30 00:45 135 8593.60
Wed, 25/07/18 CW300 20:15 01:20 305 8395.90

Fri, 27/07/18 CW382 04:40 07:15 155 9035.80
July 51,154.30                

Mon, 06/08/18 CW112 02:40 06:22 222 9041.20
Tue, 07/08/18 CW340 23:50 03:30 220 8468.40

Wed, 08/08/18 CW306 20:45 23:20 155 8402.00
Thu, 09/08/18 CW136 05:55 08:00 125 7727.20
Thu, 09/08/18 CW310 20:15 22:30 135 8250.20

Fri, 10/08/18 CW184 09:20 11:25 125 8390.20
Tue, 14/08/18 CW250 14:18 16:50 152 8812.20
Thu, 16/08/18 CW322 21:15 23:30 135 8734.40

Fri, 17/08/18 CW148 06:25 08:55 150 8909.20
Fri, 17/08/18 CW210 12:10 14:55 165 8986.20

Mon, 20/08/18 CW108 02:35 05:15 160 8723.20
Mon, 20/08/18 CW222 13:10 15:21 131 8540.60
Mon, 20/08/18 CW286 18:38 21:45 187 9189.60
Mon, 20/08/18 CW334 23:30 02:40 190 8835.84
Tue, 21/08/18 CW174 07:55 10:10 135 8011.60
Tue, 21/08/18 CW302 20:30 22:50 140 8954.40

Wed, 22/08/18 CW144 06:00 08:17 137 8468.60
Wed, 22/08/18 CW190 10:28 13:53 205 8778.80
Wed, 22/08/18 CW304 19:10 22:10 180 8421.00
Thu, 23/08/18 CW120 05:45 08:05 140 8311.80

Fri, 31/08/18 CW178 09:00 11:33 153 9222.80
August 181,179.44             

Mon, 03/09/18 CW250 17:00 21:30 270 9030.60
Wed, 05/09/18 CW318 17:00 19:35 155 8709.20
Mon, 10/09/18 CW264 16:50 19:35 165 8855.80
September 26,595.60                
Wed, 03/10/18 CW250 15:10 18:06 176 8996.20
Thu, 04/10/18 CW334 21:50 01:20 210 9109.40

Fri, 05/10/18 CW204 12:10 14:45 155 9103.77
Fri, 05/10/18 CW234 16:40 19:35 175 9159.20

Wed, 10/10/18 CW144 07:55 10:00 125 8919.40
Tue, 16/10/18 CW262 16:20 18:50 150 9041.92
Thu, 18/10/18 CW366 01:05 05:15 250 8992.20

Mon, 22/10/18 CW382 01:50 06:40 290 9476.40
Mon, 22/10/18 CW322 21:05 03:25 380 8676.80
Tue, 23/10/18 CW124 06:20 09:11 171 9058.40
Tue, 23/10/18 CW286 22:05 01:25 200 9124.00

Fri, 26/10/18 CW126 05:22 08:24 182 9279.00
Fri, 26/10/18 CW244 14:35 17:20 165 9078.00



October 118,014.69             
Thu, 01/11/18 CW318 22:10 01:50 220 9002.20

Fri, 02/11/18 CW234 15:49 19:42 233 8729.63
Mon, 05/11/18 CW160 08:15 10:35 140 8728.00
Mon, 05/11/18 CW246 16:10 18:55 165 8283.20
November 34,743.03                
Thu, 27/12/18 CW178 11:50 14:10 140 8789.00
Thu, 27/12/18 CW240 21:00 23:10 130 8392.60
December 17,181.60                
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